24H des HAUTES-ALPES 2023
Scratch aprés ES6 Chatillon en Diois/Serres (Officiel Définitif)

Général
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
1 | ROBIN Bruno/ROBIN Alexandra BMW M2 CS M H 1 1 1 50,0
9 | GAROSI Serge/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD FOCUS RS M H 2 2 2 140,0 90,0 90,0
32 [GAUTHIER Philippe/GAUTHIER Isabelle ASTON MARTIN DBS M | H 3] 3| 3 174,0 124,0 34,0
31 [MOUTINHO Victor/DELFINO Delphine MASERATI GRAN TURI... | M | H 4| 4| 4 183,0 133,0 9,0
36 [BARRAUX Emmanuel/VANBEEK Yann PORSCHE 944 TURBO H|H 5/ 1| 5 293,0 243,0 110,0
41 |DEININGER D./LEVAIN D./PIARRY N.... ALPINE A110 M | H 6| 5| 6 469,0 419,0 176,0
20 |MEYER Bernard/BAYARD Gaétan SUBARU IMPREZA GT H H 7 2 7 540,0 490,0 71,0
19 | CAVALLINO Frédéric/POINCELET Ben... DODGE CHALLENGER M H 8 6 8 561,0 511,0 21,0
2 | MAGNAT Fabrice/MARNAS Alexandre MERCEDES BENZ A45 AMG M H 9 7 9 564,0 514,0 3,0
26 [BONNEUIL Jean-Louis/ROBIN Christine BMW Z4 COUPE 3.0 M H 10 8| 10 622,0 572,0 58,0
8 |BONNARDEL Alexandre/LIAUTARD Ale... TRIUMPH TR4 H | H | 11| 3|11 661,0 611,0 39,0
27 |BOURDEAU Pierre/DOMY Bruno PORSCHE 968 H H 12 4( 12 707.0 657.,0 46,0
40 |MARCAILLOU Jean-Paul/LAMORLETTE ... ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 H | H | 13| 5|13 708,0 658,0 1,0
21 [MARCHETTO Alain/GALLETTI Bruno FORD SIERRA RS COS... H H 14 6| 14 762,0 712,0 54,0
37 [SERRA Peter/SERRA Céline Porsche CAYMAN S M H 15 9| 15 871,0 821,0 109,0
18 | DI CRESCENZO Alain/ROBARDEY Phil... PORSCHE M H 16| 10| 16 1116,0 1066,0 245,0
4 | PECHIN Pierre-Francois/EVAIN David ALPINE A110 M | H [ 17| 11| 17 1140,0 1090,0 24,0
38 [CHASSAGNE Jean-Paul/CHASSAGNE Pi... RENAULT A310 H H 18 7| 18 1475,0 1425,0 335,0
12 | GOUIN Rolland/MORAND Claude PORSCHE 911 997 CA... M H 19| 12| 19 1715,0 1665,0 240,0
34 [ GIROUSSE Gilles/ROBIC Gaél PORSCHE BOXSTER M H 20| 13| 20 1792,0 1742,0 77,0
35 | RUELLET Patrick/BAUDUIN Benoit AUDI RS4 M | H [21] 14| 21 1834,0 1784,0 42,0
6 | BALAGNA Stéphane/LAURETTE Tom TOYOTA YARIS GR M H 22| 15| 22 1865,0 1815,0 31,0
13 | AYE Jean-Paul/GRAZIOSI Gaetan OPEL KADETT GTE H H 23 8| 23 2091,0 2041,0 226,0
15 | CHATELAT Fabien/PICHET Michel ALPINE A110 M H 24| 16| 24 2095,0 2045,0 4,0
7 | SCHMITTER Christian/SCHMITTER Oc... PORSCHE CAYMAN M | H [ 25| 17| 25 2225,0 2175,0 130,0
28 | SERVE Anthony/CADORET Xavier VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI | M | H | 26| 18| 26 2240,0 2190,0 15,0
10 |LHERITIER Hugues/CARIE Jean-Marie ALPINE A110 S M | H [27]| 19| 27 2319,0 2269,0 79,0
25 | AUBOUEIX Gabriel/AUBOUEIX Laurent ALPINE A110 H | H |28 9|28 2620,0 2570,0 301,0
39 [JONCHERE Alexandre/DANIEL Jerome LOTUS EXIGE 380 SPORT | M H 29| 20| 29 2797,0 2747,0 177,0
33 | POLIDORI Claude/POLIDORI Barbara PEUGEOT 504 COUPE V6 | H H 30| 10| 30 3449,0 3399,0 652,0
17 | VENTRE Marc/AUBERT Christian PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBD M H 31| 21 31 4119,0 4069,0 670,0
101 | MACARIO Jean-Francois/EMOND Ludovic RENAULT MEGANE E | H |32] 1] 32 4173,0 4123,0 54,0
16 | GUERIN Pierre/GUERIN Danielle SUBARU WRX STI M H 33| 22| 33 4397,0 4347,0 224,0
14 | BONNET Sebastien/BONNET Paul PORSCHE 911 TARGA H | H | 34| 11| 34 5476,0 5426,0 1079,0
102 | WEL Baptiste/BERGEZ-VIGNEAU Maxime AUDI E TRON GT E | H |35 2|35 5835,0 5785,0 359,0
100 | MITRE Frédéric/DUCREAU Stéphane MERCEDES BENZ EQE 350 E H 36 3| 36 8304,0 8254,0 2469,0
3 | DEROUET Benoit/DEROUET Florence ALPINE A110 1800 H H 37| 12| 37 8521,0 8471,0 217,0
24 [BASSO Pierre/TERNISIEN Mallaury MERCEDES BENZ SL 65 M H 38| 23| 38 9791,0 9741,0 1270,0
11 |PELLEGRIN Yann/PELLEGRIN Axel TOYOTA CELICA CARL... H H 39| 13| 39 10241,0 10191,0 450,0
5 | PARA Lionel/PELLETIER Philippe PORSCHE 911996 CA... | M | H | 40| 24| 40| 11567,0| 11517,0 1326,0
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22 | GORDE Eric/NIKODEM Eric PORSCHE 911 997 CA... M H 41] 25| 41 12421,0 12371,0 854,0
29 |JEANTON Nadine/JEANTON Bernard LOTUS ELAN H H 421 14| 42 23417,0 23367,0 10996,0
42 classés
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